
Rule Author Contact Information 

MSB 24-12-05-A, Russ.Zigler@state.co.us, Policy Development 
and Implementation Section 

MSB 24-12-09-B, Russ.Zigler@state.co.us, Policy Development 
and Implementation Section 

MSB 24-11-05-A, Rachel.Larson@state.co.us, Policy 
Development and Implementation Section 

MSB 24-06-03-A, Victoria.Lewis@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

MSB 24-07-23-A, Jed.Ziegenhagen@state.co.us, Rates Division 

MSB 24-07-11-A, Eileen.Saunders@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

MSB 24-07-11-C, Eileen.Saunders@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

MSB 24-12-10-A, Mariah.Kohlruss-Ecker@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 

 

 


